ENGINEERING DATA SHEET
FLSH402
PROGRAMMABLE TIME DELAY
2PST (SSO)
Time delay relay (on operate, on release or repeat cycle timer)
Fixed or adjustable time delay
Contact arrangement 2 solid state outputs (DPST/NO)
Power supply Direct current

Load (output) current
250 mA inductive at + 25° C
NUMBERING SYSTEM
                                        FLSH402 -  1
Basic series designation___________________|       |
1-Accuracy (1,2,3,4)_______________________________|
North America
6900 Orangethorpe Ave.
P.O. Box 5032
Buena Park, CA 90622 USA
Tel: (01) 714-736-7599
Fax: (01) 714-670-1145
Europe, SA
2 Rue Goethe
57430 Sarralbe
France
Tel: (33) 3 87 97 98 97
Fax: (33) 3 87 97 84 04
Asia-Pacific Ltd.
20/F Shing Hing Commercial Bldg.
21-27 Wing Kut Street
Central, Hong Kong
Tel: (852) 2 191 2886
Fax: (852) 2 389 5803
Data sheets are for initial product selection and comparison. Contact Leach International prior to choosing a component.
Date of issue: 3/06 - 79 - Page 1 of 4
MOUNTING STYLES FLSH402
Dimensions in inch
Tolerances unless otherwise specified ±0.20 mm
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM/TERMINAL LAYOUT
Date of issue:  3/06 - 80 - Page 2 of 4
22.65
22.85
6 x 2.54
17.78
Ø0.47±0.03
6.35
6
WITHOUT CONTROL VOLTAGE
A3
Y1
CONTROL VOLTAGE +
+ +
LO
A
D
LO
A
D
FUNCTION SELECTION
TIMING RANGE SELECTION
0V0V
POWER SUPPLY
D3
D2
C2
B2
X2
A2
0V
WITH CONTROL VOLTAGE
C1
D1
A1
B1
B3
C3
Rx
+
TYPES OF OPERATION FLSH402
TIMING RANGE
ADJUSTABLE